
Constable Pct. 3 Stats

 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 2,487        2,524        2,859        2,345        10,215              

FY 2013 2,443        2,532        2,207        2,229        9,411                 

FY 2014 2,104        2,265        2,368        2,205        8,942                 

FY 2015 2,292        2,210        2,481        2,548        9,531                 

FY 2016 2,142        2,454        2,596        -                7,192                 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 2,025        2,041        2,336        2,044        8,446                 

FY 2013 2,016        2,375        1,982        2,011        8,384                 

FY 2014 1,795        1,984        2,026        2,035        7,840                 

FY 2015 1,898        1,879        2,043        2,087        7,907                 

FY 2016 1,832        2,059        2,014        -                5,905                 
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Constable Pct. 3 Stats

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July August Sept Average

FY 2012 69             74             60             67                                 69             68             79             86             69                      74             67             64             70             

FY 2013 78             72             52             92                                 75             71             76             66             56                      69             66             67             70             

FY 2014 75             53             52             73                                 64             61             63             70             70                      68             66             69             65             

FY 2015 72             60             58             67                                 60             62             64             72             68                      71             65             72             63             

FY 2016 68             61             55             70                                 71             65             71             56             75                      -                -                -                61             

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 481           626           586           594           2,287                 

FY 2013 652           446           398           445           1,941                 

FY 2014 472           419           500           492           1,883                 

FY 2015 609           556           514           572           2,251                 

FY 2016 493           433           639           -                1,565                 
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Constable Pct. 3 Stats

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 2,492        2,536        2,879        2,438        10,345              

FY 2013 2,450        3,033        2,444        2,398        10,325              

FY 2014 2,147        2,392        2,384        1,624        8,547                 

FY 2015 2,315        2,369        2,654        2,723        10,061              

FY 2016 2,338        2,701        2,521        -                7,560                 

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July August Sept Average

FY 2012 85             94             71             88                                 85             81             95             108           86                      86             83             75             86             

FY 2013 96             82             67             110                               92             101           95             81             68                      83             78             79             86             

FY 2014 86             64             66             88                                 76             75             74             82             83                      81             -                82             71             

FY 2015 85             74             73             79                                 78             81             87             91             87                      87             85             100           77             

FY 2016 89             77             68             92                                 93             85             87             76             89                      -                -                -                78             
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Constable Pct. 3 Stats

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 471           626           704           387           2,188                 

FY 2013 422           562           839           488           2,311                 

FY 2014 551           518           618           450           2,137                 

FY 2015 488           579           569           365           2,002                 

FY 2016 353           488           754           -                1,594                 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 9,820        9,000        9,756        8,939        37,515              

FY 2013 9,525        12,061      9,951        8,732        40,269              

FY 2014 8,582        8,810        9,074        9,138        35,604              

FY 2015 10,149      9,203        8,608        11,133      39,093              

FY 2016 9,235        10,492      9,497        -                29,224              

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept

Constable Pct. 3 - Bailiff Hours

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016

 -

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

 3,000

 3,500

 4,000

 4,500

 5,000

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept

Constable Pct. 3 - Attempts

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016

                        4 of 12 7/19/2016



Constable Pct. 3 Stats

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 34,974      26,534      38,470      32,469      132,447            

FY 2013 31,684      45,639      47,583      46,208      171,114            

FY 2014 36,564      44,353      46,410      44,592      171,919            

FY 2015 34,897      37,096      43,526      26,854      142,373            

FY 2016 46,912      41,638      42,405      -                130,955            

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 419           396           561           406           1,782                 

FY 2013 453           495           479           448           1,875                 

FY 2014 433           363           403           396           1,595                 

FY 2015 523           451           550           551           2,075                 

FY 2016 384           550           579           -                1,513                 
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Constable Pct. 3 Stats

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 319           341           455           352           1,467                 

FY 2013 378           495           452           396           1,721                 

FY 2014 344           316           317           344           1,321                 

FY 2015 398           331           435           382           1,546                 

FY 2016 360           438           399           -                1,197                 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 325           333           355           318           1,331                 

FY 2013 276           340           318           301           1,235                 

FY 2014 279           297           308           288           1,172                 

FY 2015 260           252           334           275           1,121                 

FY 2016 217           308           346           -                871                    
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Constable Pct. 3 Stats

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 233           267           258           248           1,006                 

FY 2013 203           308           253           280           1,044                 

FY 2014 220           265           235           272           992                    

FY 2015 224           190           258           202           874                    

FY 2016 162           240           263           -                665                    

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 811           685           907           898           3,301                 

FY 2013 846           861           729           814           3,250                 

FY 2014 745           930           862           921           3,458                 

FY 2015 914           822           865           967           3,568                 

FY 2016 863           856           928           -                2,647                 
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Constable Pct. 3 Stats

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 820           645           867           884           3,216                 

FY 2013 838           847           683           824           3,192                 

FY 2014 729           889           826           957           3,401                 

FY 2015 867           755           799           918           3,339                 

FY 2016 828           820           837           -                2,485                 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 789           415           64             972           2,240                 

FY 2013 1,122        1,554        1,199        277           4,152                 

FY 2014 584           166           86             62             898                    

FY 2015 760           713           336           606           2,415                 

FY 2016 607           845           328           -                1,780                 
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Constable Pct. 3 Stats

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 7               5               5               38             55                      

FY 2013 24             222           87             76             409                    

FY 2014 103           73             43             34             253                    

FY 2015 5               8               7               41             61                      

FY 2016 52             -                -                -                52                      

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 1               1               1               4               6                        

FY 2013 2               22             9               8               41                      

FY 2014 10             7               4               3               25                      

FY 2015 1               1               1               4               6                        

FY 2016 5               -                -                -                5                        
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Constable Pct. 3 Stats

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 30             35             8               37             110                    

FY 2013 38             30             40             18             126                    

FY 2014 30             12             25             28             95                      

FY 2015 29             16             20             19             84                      

FY 2016 11             13             10             -                34                      

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 15             33             7               27             82                      

FY 2013 25             25             35             12             97                      

FY 2014 21             11             12             13             57                      

FY 2015 12             24             18             18             72                      

FY 2016 15             11             8               -                34                      
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Constable Pct. 3 Stats

FY 2016 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

PDO Received 11             13             10             -                34                      

PDO Served 15 11            8 -                34                      

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2012 1,326$      5,553$      2,198$      4,523$      13,600$            

FY 2013 6,016$      6,393$      3,933$      1,168$      17,511$            

FY 2014 5,962$      1,364$      3,302$      1,771$      12,400$            

FY 2015 1,360$      1,960$      1,877$      2,064$      7,261$              

FY 2016 1,665$      902$         2,224$      -$          4,791$              

*Began tracking PDO amount collected in FY 2012.

 $-

 $500.00

 $1,000.00

 $1,500.00

 $2,000.00

 $2,500.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,500.00

 $4,000.00

 $4,500.00

 $5,000.00

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept

Constable Pct. 3 - Payment Delinquent Orders (Amount Collected)*

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sept

Constable Pct. 3 - FY 2016 Comparison:  Payment Delinquent Orders Received/Served

PDO Received PDO Served

                        11 of 12 7/19/2016



Constable Pct. 3 Stats

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2014 259           250           288           283           1,080                 

FY 2015 225           240           232           217           914                    

FY 2016 189           186           170           -            545                    

*Began tracking in FY 2014.
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Bailiff Hours
Constable Pct. 3

Deputy JP3-1 JP3-2 Total Month

Knapp 0 0 0 April 2016

Simmons 0 0 0 April 2016

M. Carpenter 1 0 0 April 2016

Wylie 0 10 10 April 2016

Yoder 2 4 6 April 2016

Green 1 4 5 April 2016

Walker 5 79 84 April 2016

Turner 0 7 7 April 2016

T. Carpenter 8 0 8 April 2016

Cook 0 0 0 April 2016

Reserves 32 39.5 71.5 April 2016

Total 19 143.5 191.5 April 2016



Bailiff Hours
Constable Pct. 3

Deputy JP3-1 JP3-2 Total Month

Knapp 0 0 0 May 2016

Simmons 0 0 0 May 2016

M. Carpenter 2 0 2 May 2016

Wylie 18.25 1.5 19.75 May 2016

Yoder 5.5 12.5 18 May 2016

Green 10 4 14 May 2016

Walker 5 90.5 113.5 May 2016

Turner 25 0 25 May 2016

T. Carpenter 11 16 27 May 2016

Cook 0 0 0 May 2016

Reserves 15.5 25 40.5 May 2016

Total 92.25 149.5 257.75 May 2016



Bailiff Hours
Constable Pct. 3

Deputy JP3-1 JP3-2 Total Month

Knapp 0 0 0 June 2016

Gilchrist 16 0 16 June 2016

M. Carpenter 8 0 8 June 2016

Wylie 18.25 1.5 19.75 June 2016

Yoder 5.5 12.5 18 June 2016

Green 12 4 16 June 2016

Walker 10 90.5 116.5 June 2016

Wolf 25 0 25 June 2016

T. Carpenter 11 16 27 June 2016

George 17.5 0 17.5 June 2016

Reserves 15.5 25 40.5 June 2016

Total 138.75 149.5 304.25 June 2016



 
Sammy Knapp 

Constable Pct. 3 

Collin County, Texas 

 

P.D.O. Monthly Collection Report 

 
 

Month of:  April 2016 

 

Name:    Date Collected: Amount Collected: 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Amount Collected for Month: $ 

Constable Fees:   $ 

Amount Paid to Tax Office:  $ 

Date Check Sent to Tax Office: 

 

 

Recalled/Returned: 

 

Debora Kirby   04/13/16  Recalled 

      





 
Sammy Knapp 

Constable Pct. 3 

Collin County, Texas 

 

P.D.O. Monthly Collection Report 

 
 

Month of: June 2016 

 

Name:    Date Collected: Amount Collected: 

 

Tony Luckie   06/03/2016  $108.50 

Chief Auto Sales LLC  06/03/2016  $489.94 

Chief Auto Sales LLC  06/21/2016  $397.13 

Deborah L Papatonis  06/24/2016  $77.50 

 

 
 

Amount Collected for Month: $1,073.07 

Constable Fees:   $120.00 

Amount Paid to Tax Office:  $953.07 

Date Check Sent to Tax Office: 

 

 

Recalled/Returned: 

 

 



Constable Pct. 3 Mileage and Fuel Usage FY2014FY2016

Miles Fuel MPG Received Served Attempts Miles/Ser Miles/Att

Oct. 2015 18,055 968 18.65 797 824 3268 21.9 5.52

Nov. 2015 12,805 727 17.6 754 740 2677 17.3 4.78

Dec. 2015 12,982 693 18.73 691 645 2512 20.13 5.17

First Qtr. 43,842 2,388 18.36 2,242 2,209 8,460 19.85 5.18

Jan. 2016 11,241 571 19.69 926 903 3,322 12.45 3.38

Feb. 2016 10,824 485 22.32 877 898 3316 12.05 3.26

Mar. 2016 13,680 722.5 18.93 1057 843 3313 16.22 4.12

Second Qtr. 35,745 1,778.50 20.31 2,860 2,644 9,951 13.57 3.58

April.2016 11,977 687.1 20.09 1219 872 3405 13.73 3.51

May.2016 13,716 766.7 17.9 1032 745 2792 18.41 4.91

June.2016 13,229 755.5 17.5 1310 902 3470 17.3 4.82

Third Qtr. 38,922 2,209 55 3,561 2,519 9,667 49 13

July.2016

Aug. 2016

Sept. 2016

Fourth Qtr.

Annual



Constable Pct. 3 Reserve Hours Log FY2015Log FY 2016

Stevens Tassan Barnett Averna Newton Montgomery  Totals

Oct. 29.5 12.5 0 16 27.5 15.5  101

Nov. 13 14 0 25 21 17  90

Dec. 8 9.5 0 17 51 17  102.5

Jan. 21.5 15 8 8.5 61.5 0  114.5

Feb. 26.5 11 0 29 73 0  139.5

Mar. 32 22 0 4 72 0  130

April 30 20 0 0 71 0  121

May 26 15.5 0 0 65.5 2.5  109.5

June 31 20 8 4 71 8  142

July         

Aug.         

Sept.         

Toatals 217.5 139.5 16 106.5 513.5 46  911

Mo. Avg. 24.1 15.5 1.7 11.8 57 5.1  115.2
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